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RegNo

2014/HD07/1005U
2014/HD07/1006U
2014/HDO07/1013T
2014/HD07/1014K
2014/HD07/1007U
2014/HD07/1008U
2014/HD07/1015T
2014/HDO07/1009U
2014/HD07/1010U
2014/HD07/1011U
2014/HD07/1012U
2014/HD07/1016X

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

DIRECTORATE OF RESEARCH AND GRADUATE TRAINING
ADMISSIONS, 2014/2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

COLLEGE OF HEALTH SCIENCES

MMOR

Student No

214021446
206000164
214021495
214021447
206001088
206005355
214021448
206001209
214021440
214021445
214021439
214021449

Student Names

ABONGA Daniel Ayeba
AKELLO Esther
ANDREW Emmanuel
ATHMAN Hakim Baishe
KIRYA Moses
KYAZZE Solomon
MADUHU Nindwa
MUWANGUZI Peter
NSOWE Frank
SSENTAMU Timothy
TIONDI Hind Robert
VWAKYA Wanzou

MASTER OF MEDICINE IN ORTHOPAEDIC SURGERY

Gender Nationality

Ugandan
Ugandan
Tanzanian
Kenyan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Tanzanian
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
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Congolese

Scheme

Private Scheme
Private Scheme
International
International
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
International
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
International



